
406 Arena Saddle Peak NSR Totals

4/9/2022 5/28/2022 7/2/2022 7/3/2022 8/6/2022 8/27/2022 8/28/2022

Horse Owner Rider
SHEZ METALLIC KEVIN WYSE KEVIN WYSE 4 5 10 5 4 7 7 42

JADES LITTLE LIZZY KEN MESAROS KARLA CAMP 6 7 4 10 2.5 2 31.5
CORNREY TWITTY LYNN BERVY KARLA CAMP 2 4 1.5 2 7.5 5.5 6 28.5

MAGIC RAYS DARRELL & JESSICA LEE DARRELL LEE 1 3 7 7.5 2.5 1 22
BOONSMATE MICHELLE VAN DYKE ROY O./TOM CAMPBELL/MVD 5 6 8 19

TALKIN BOUT LOVE TLC RANCH, LLC JEREMY YOUNG 7 11 18
LITEOFTHESILKYBOON WYLIE FRASER WYLIE FRASER 9 8 17

CATTY DUAL NANCY LACOUNTE NANCY LACOUNTE 6 6 12
TRICKS ON YOU RICHARD BRIMLEY JOSH HOFELDT 12 12

PERFECT ROAN RABBIT MIKE HOFFMAN MIKE HOFFMAN 5 2 1 3 11
CATS KODACHROME CHRIS & CONNIE BASHAM CHRIS BASHAM 8 2 0 10

METALLICPRISNVINEGAR DENNIS ANDERSON DENNIS ANDERSON 3 4 3 10
WILD CAT PUREY ELLIE ROME KARLA CAMP 5.5 4 9.5

ONE ROYAL KITTY RG JOHN & BECKY HOFELDT JOSH HOFELDT 9 9
REYLEE CAT JOANN BIMAT JOANN BIMAT 4 5 9

THE COPENHAGEN CAT TIM JOHNSON TIM JOHNSON 5 5
SUPER HOT SPOT SANDY GRUNINGER SANDY GRUNINGER 3 3

HIGH BROW KIT KAT KEVIN & LINN KREIG MIKE HOFFMAN 2 2
TARIS PEPPY BELLE TJ & NICOLE FRENCH LYNN SEAMONS 2 2

CHEX OUT MY BOOMERS ELLIE ROME KARLA CAMP 1.5 1.5
REY LENA SAN HOLLY BLISS TRAVIS YOUNG 1 1

Horse Owner Rider
LH ONE TIME LITELADY MIKE HOFFMAN MIKE HOFFMAN 2.5 6 4 1 3 6 22.5
BOONS BLU FRECKLE CK PERFORMANCE HORSES KELLI CAMPBELL 1 7 2 5 3 18
SMART ELANA REY IOLA MASON BILL CAMPBELL 4 1 2 3 3 1 4 18

MONTANAS STAR REY JODI ICENOGGLE TYE MACDONALD 5 5 2 5 17
PLAYING ON BROADWAY IOLA MASON BILL CAMPBELL 2.5 2 3 4 1 12.5

ELANA REY JACKIE POOLE KELLI CAMPBELL 5 2 7
SMART MICROCHIP ROBERY CLARY ROBERT CLARY 4 1.5 5.5

ONE AWESOME TIME ELAINE DEL MONTE TYE MACDONALD 4 4
HICKORYS TUF COOKIE JULIE AAGESON WESTON YOUNG 3 3

NRR COOKIE CAT JEANNE REYHER TYE MACDONALD 1.5 1.5
ROAN LATTE MESA PATE MESA PATE 0 0

Horse Owner Rider*
SHEZ METALLIC KEVIN WYSE KEVIN WYSE 5.5 8 10 0 13 7 7 50.5

SDP HOT CAT/MAGIC RAYS DARRELL & JESSICA LEE JESSICA LEE 3 8 9 10 1.5 31.5
CORNREY TWITTY LYNN BERVY LYNN BERVY 5.5 1.5 4 6 9 4 30

UNIQUE LITTLE PEPTO LANNIE LEMONS LANNIE LEMONS 2 7 6 7 2 4 1 29
JADES LITTLE LIZZY KEN MESAROS KEN MESAROS 3.5 7 5 5.5 2 23

TINY DOG SCOTT STEYEE SCOTT STEYEE 4 1.5 8 1.5 6 21
BOONSMATE MICHELLE VAN DYKE MICHELLE VAN DYKE 12 5.5 17.5

METALLICPRISNVINEGAR DENNIS ANDERSON DENNIS ANDERSON 5.5 0 8 1 14.5
MAGIC RAYS DARRELL & JESSICA LEE DARRELL LEE 4 2.5 7 13.5

Non-Pro 

Dooling Ranch 406 Arena

Open

Cowhorse Bridle Open 

TSCHA Show Schedule
Show Dates



SMOOTH FLASHY CAT JASON BANNAN JASON BANNAN 9 4 13
REYLEE CAT JOANN BIMAT JOANN BIMAT 8 5 13

CHEX OUT MY BOOMERS/WILD CAT PUREY  ELLIE ROME ELLIE ROME 4 2.5 3 3 12.5
SMOOTH DUAL KICK GAYLE WEBER GAYLE WEBER 7 4 11

DUAL REY MAS TYLER DUDLEY TYLER DUDLEY 11 11
SMOOTH AS A HAWK SARAH BAUER SARAH BAUER 8 8

SMART N GOOD LOOKIN PERI SUENRAM PERI SUENRAM 6 6
BOON SUEN ENUF JOANI MINK JOANI MINK 5.5 5.5
TOM E MERADA SHAWN HAYWARD SHAWN HAYWARD 5 5

THE COPENHAGEN CAT TIM JOHNSON TIM JOHNSON 1 3 4
REY LENA SAN HOLLY  BLISS HOLLY BLISS 3.5 3.5
CATTY DUAL NANCY LACOUNTE NANCY LACOUNTE 0 0

Horse Owner Rider
KATES NU SMOKIN 50 CHRISTINA PROOPS CHRISTINA PROOPS 6 6 5 6.5 4 6 4.5 38

PLAY N LIVELY ROBBIE BENNETT ROBBIE BENNETT 3 6 2 2 7 6 26
PEPTO SONIC BOON CATHY DIEHL CATHY DIEHL 1 2 1 6.5 4 7 21.5

WIND HER UP NICOLENA MARGARET ORE MARGARET ORE 5 7.5 5 17.5
ALBEE SMART NIC KATIE CLOUSE KATIE CLOUSE 7.5 4 5 16.5

ELANA REY KELLI CAMPBELL JACKIE POOLE 4 4 2.5 3 13.5
JD FOXY ROAN JENNIFER LANTZ JENNIFER LANTZ 3 3 1 7

SCR PEPTOS CAT EDEN MANUEL EDEN MANUEL 4 3 7
HICKORY ON THE MOON KAYLYNN SHELDON KAYLYNN SHELDON 2 5 7

A GENUINE SIOUX LAUREL LABA LAUREL LABA 5 1 6
TRIPLES CATS SMART PATTY McLEAN PATTY McLEAN 1 4.5 5.5
SMART MICRO CHIP ROBERT CLARY ANN CLARK 2.5 1 3.5
ROOSTER REY STYLE ASHLEY LEE ASHLEY LEE 3 3

THIS TOMCATS PEPPY CHRISSY HODGEKISS CHRISSY HODGEKISS 2 2
KATIE KEVIN LYNCH BECKY LYNCH 2 2

SURLEY A PEPTO NIC LORI WATERS LORI WATERS 1 1

Horse Owner Rider
REBEL KATIE CHUCK & BARB LAWSON MIKE HOFFMAN 6.5 5 6 6 6 29.5

LH BLONDES LEGEND KEVIN & LINN KRIEG MIKE HOFFMAN 1.5 6 5 3 3 18.5
SOPHISTICATED FLYBOY CK PERFORMANCE HORSES KELLI CAMPBELL 3 2.5 2 3 2 1 13.5

BLUE THEODORE COURSEN TODD BANNER 4 5 4 13
LIGHT FROM ABOVE CHRISSY HODGEKISS BILL CAMPBELL 3 4 1 5 13

REYZIN THE BOON 18 CASSIDY JESPERSON TRAVIS YOUNG 9 9
SLICK IRISH GANGSTER JESS KIRKPATRICK JESS KIRKPATRICK 7 2 9

LITTLE REY CAT FRANK OR JERRI LYNN TRAVIS YOUNG 8 8
SLY MISTER 305 RON MARSH TODD BANNER 1 4 2 7

NONEPUTSBABYNDACORNR CASSIDY JESPERSON TRAVIS YOUNG 6.5 6.5
MC SHINEY HICK MIKE OR CHERI NEHL TRAVIS YOUNG 5 5
ONE TIME UNO CURRY FORD MIKE HOFFMAN 4 1 5

PERFECT ROAN RABBIT MIKE HOFFMAN MIKE HOFFMAN 4 4
SURE HESA SMART CAT DAVID BECKETT TRAVIS YOUNG 4 4

STEPH VONNI REY JOAN HOGUE KARLA CAMP 3 3
HICKORY GERALD ACKERMAN TRAVIS YOUNG 2.5 2.5

N/A N/A JEREMY YOUNG 2 2
PEPTO LENA PINK TINA HAVEMEIER TINA HAVEMEIER 1.5 1.5

Cowhorse Bridle Non-Pro 

Cowhorse Hackamore/Snaffle Open 



SOPHISTICATEDONETIME MACKENZIE YOUNG WESTON YOUNG 1 1
HEZA SMART METALLIC MESA PATE MESA PATE 0 0

Horse Owner Rider
KITT CAT SIERRA HUNEWELL-BROWN SIERRA HUNEWELL-BROWN 4 10 6 3 4 4 31

A FUTURE PROMISE LINDSEY BENNETT LINDSEY BENNETT 3 5 5 2 3 2 20
JAZZY CAT BLU SANDY GRUNINGER SANDY GRUNINGER 4 5 5 3 17

JESTERS BROADWAY PAL TERRY HEDRICK TERRY HEDRICK 2 2 1 4 1 2 5 17
NICS IRISH DOLL JESS KIRKPATRICK MADELYN KIRKPATRICK 8 3 11

DUALIN AT BOONLIGHT SIERRA HUNEWELL-BROWN SIERRA HUNEWELL-BROWN 9 1 10
PURR ME A PEPTO SAMANTHA DOPP SAMANTHA DOPP 0 6 4 10

SHEZ RITZY ABIGAIL BROGGER ABIGAIL BROGGER 7 7
ARISTODOX CAT EDEN MANUEL EDEN MANUEL 3 2 5
REY LENA SAN HOLLY BLISS HOLLY BLISS 4 4

LIGHT FROM ABOVE CHRISSY HODGEKISS CHRISSY HODGEKISS 3 3
THE LENA LOOK LANETTE FRYE LANETTE FRYE 1 2 3

SDP MAKE US PROUD JOANI MINK JOANI MINK 1 1 2

Horse Owner Rider
JESTERS BROADWAY PAL TERRY HEDRICK TERRY HEDRICK 2 2 8 6 6 3 5 32

SHINERS BLUE WHIZ MAX SCHUMACHER MAX SCHUMACHER 1 6 2 3 12
ATTA BOY CAT BARB WEHRHEIM BARB WEHRHEIM 5 1.5 4 10.5

MISS CHROME CHEX MICHELE SHAW MICHELE SHAW 4 3 1.5 8.5
ONE SMOKIN BUD BILL FISCHER NORA FISCHER 7 7
A GENUINE SIOUX LAUREL LABA LAUREL LABA 4 3 7

N/A TODD BANNER McCOY BANNER 7 7
REBA DIANA WHITWORTH EVAN WILLIAMS 2.5 4 6.5

KITT CAT SIERRA HUNEWELL-BROWN SIERRA HUNEWELL-BROWN 6 6
GO GUNSMOKE GIRL McCOY BANNER McCOY BANNER 4 2 6

TOM SMART CINDY STIFEL CINDY STIFEL 5 5
RUBYS LITTLE BOON ANDY MOYER JAMES MOYER 5 5
TRIPLES CATS SMART PATTY McLEAN PATTY McLEAN 5 5

HIGH OAKS DIXIE KATHY ROBINSON EVAN WILLIAMS 1 4 5
LUCKY SMART CAT TAMARA O'HAIRE TAMARA O'HAIRE 4 4

NVR LILJOESMOONSLIGHT ALISA DAHLE ALISA DAHLE 2.5 1.5 4
JD FOXY ROAN JENNIFER LANTZ JENNIFER LANTZ 3 3

SURELY A PEPTO NIC LORI WATERS LORI WATERS 3 3
KODIAK DANI HANSEN DANI HANSEN 1.5 1.5

SOLANO STAR ELAINE DEL MONTE ELAINE DEL MONTE 1 1
SUGAR ALYSON WILLIAMS ALYSON WILLIAMS 1 1

RUBYS LITTLE BOON ANDY MOYER ERA MOYER 0 0

Horse Owner Rider
LEAF MOTIF KARLA CAMP KARLA CAMP 7 8 6 3 10 15 6.5 55.5

LANA DELL REY CODY & ASHLEY LEE CODY LEE 8 12 13 33
BOONS BLU FRECKLE CK PERFORMANCE HORSES KELLI CAMPBELL 3 3 4.5 11 8.5 30

UNOS SMOKIN CATALENA DEB RICHARDSON CHRIS BASHAM 3 3 3 4.5 6 2.5 22
STEPH VONNI REY JOAN HOGUE KARLA KAMP 11 14 13 38
ROYAL ICHI BOON CHRIS & CONNIE BASHAM CHRIS BASHAM 3 3 3 4.5 6 2.5 22

Cowhorse Hackamore/Snaffle Non-Pro 

Ranch Horse

$5,000 Novice Horse Open  



JANES ADDICTION KAREN FELLERHOFF TYE MACDONALD 7 6 12 25
REBEL KATIE CHUCK & BARB LAWSON MIKE HOFFMAN 3 6 6 8.5 23.5

BRASSY LOOKIN JOANN BIMAT JOANN BIMAT 12 11 23
N/A THEODORE COURSEN TODD BANNER 4.5 6 10 20.5

PERFECT ROAN RABBIT MIKE HOFFMAN MIKE HOFFMAN 6 3 3 6 18
HEEZ ALL THAT JOEL & ESTHER PETERSON ESTHER PETERSON 5 6 5 16
SLY MISTER 305 RON MARSH TODD BANNER 4.5 6 2.5 13

REAL SMOOTH TALKER TLC RANCH, LLC JEREMY YOUNG 2 9 11
RED RIGHT HAND SHAWN HAYWARD JOSH HOFELDT 8 8

PLAYBOY BUNNY 17 HOBY HOGUE KARLA CAMP 6.5 6.5
HONEY MOONSHINE KEN & MARCIA CANTRELL MARCIA CANTRELL 6 6

METALLIC REYNN CODY & CASSIA BOULEY CASSIA BOULEY 6 6
REYS SMOOTH TALKER MICHELLE VAN DYKE TOM CAMPBELL/MVD 4.5 0 4.5

PAKMAN KEN MESAROS KARLA CAMP 4 4
LH ONE TIME LITELADY MIKE HOFFMAN MIKE HOFFMAN 3 3
MONTANAS STAR REY JODI ICENOGGLE TYE MACDONALD 3 3

NRR COOKIE CAT JEANNE REYHER ROY OLIVER 3 3
HICKORYS TUF COOKIE JULIE AAGESON WESTON YOUNG 2 2

SOPHISTICATEDONETIME MACKENZIE YOUNG WESTON YOUNG 2 2
CASH N MIDNITE SHAWN HAYWARD JOSH HOFELDT 0 0

Horse* Owner Rider
NRR COOKIE CAT JEANNE REYHER JEANNE REYHER 10 5 8 8 7 4 9 51

UNIQUE LITTLE PEPTO LANNIE LEMONS LANNIE LEMONS 6 4 6 5 6 7 8 42
LANA DELL REY CODY & ASHLEY LEE CODY LEE 9 10 11.5 30.5

PAKMAN KEN MESAROS KEN MESAROS 6 7 6 8 3.5 30.5
SPIN THE CAT CODY & ASHLEY LEE ASHLEY LEE 8 4 11.5 23.5

PLAYBOY BUNNY 17 HOBY HOGUE HOBY HOGUE 2 2 4 5 4 6.5 23.5
JUSTA SMART LIL BOSS JOEL & ESTHER PETERSON JOEL PETERSON 2 10 6.5 18.5

BRASSY LOOKIN JOANN BIMAT JOANN BIMAT 14 3.5 17.5
REY SMOOTH TALKER MICHELLE VAN DYKE MICHELLE VAN DYKE 3 13 16

UNOS SMOKIN CATALENA DEB RICHARDSON DEB RICHARDSON 3 2 2 1.5 1.5 4 1.5 15.5
HEEZ ALL THAT JOEL & ESTHER PETERSON ESTHER PETERSON 9 5 14

BOON SUEN ENUF JOANI MINK JOANI MINK 7 4 11
ROOSTERS APRIL MORNING ANDY MOYER ANDY MOYER 2 7 9

RED RIGHT HAND SHAWN HAYWARD SHAWN HAYWARD 9 9
INTO THE BADGER DEN PHIL MURPHY SAMANTHA MOULDING 5 3 8

DUAL REY MAS TYLER DUDLEY TYLER DUDLEY 8 8
ROOSTER REY STYLE CODY & ASHLEY LEE ASHLEY LEE 4 1.5 5.5
HONEY MOONSHINE KEN & MARCIA CANTRELL MARCIA CANTRELL 5 5

STEPH VONNI REY JOAN HOGUE JOAN HOGUE 4 4
REY LENA SAN HOLLY BLISS HOLLY BLISS 3 3

SMOOTH MARTINNI SCOTT STEYEE SCOTT STEYEE 3 3
BET ON THE BABE DEBORAH BIRD DEBORAH BIRD 1.5 1.5
METALLIC REYNN CODY & CASSIA BOULEY CASSIA BOULEY 1.5 1.5

HIGH BROW FAIRFAX KRAZY CREEK RANCH KEN CANTRELL 0 0

Horse Owner Rider
ROOSTER REY STYLE / SPIN THE CAT CODY & ASHLEY LEE RACHEL LOWITT 1.5 1 2 1 5.5

CATS ALL FOLKS / SDP HOT CAT NSR/DARRELL & JESSICA LEE LEVI HARMAN 1 3 2 6

$5,000 Novice Horse Non-Pro

Youth



GUNOLENA CROSS ANGELA CLARK REAGHAN LANGHER 3 3
WATCHN GIRLS GO BY RK PERRY PRYCE PERRY 2 2
RUBYS LITTLE BOON ANDY MOYER ERA MOYER 1.5 1.5
CATS KODACHROME CHRIS & CONNIE BASHAM SIDNEY McCASLAND 1 1

Horse Owner Rider
BLUISH DEVON LINDQUIST DEVON LINDQUIST 3 3.5 9 9 4.5 7 6 42

REY PRETTY KITTY JOAN HOGUE JOAN HOGUE 8 5 7 4.5 5 9 38.5
NRR COOKIE CAT JEANNE REYHER JEANNE REYHER 4 7 8 1.5 7 1.5 8 37
CORNREY TWITTY LYNN BERVY LYNN BERVY 2 9 1.5 8 3 8 4 35.5

PAKMAN KEN MESAROS KEN MESAROS 6 6 5 3 7 27
PLAYBOY BUNNY 17 HOBY HOGUE HOBY HOGUE 1.5 7 6 8 1.5 2 26

FERAL CAT DEB RICHARDSON DEB RICHARDSON 1 3.5 1.5 1.5 6 5 18.5
JUSTA SMART LIL BOSS JOEL & ESTHER PETERSON JOEL PETERSON 5 6 2 13

DLT KING OF DIAMONDS WESTON MALLIN WESTON MALLIN 1.5 4 3 1 9.5
INTO THE BADGER DEN PHIL MURPHY SAMANTHA MOULDING 3 4 7

STUFFED PINK CAT ROBERT CLARY ROBERT CLARY 4 2 6
DESIRESOMEROYALTY SHAWN HAYWARD SHAWN HAYWARD 2 2

Horse Owner Rider
REY PRETTY KITTY JOAN HOGUE JOAN HOGUE 2.5 7 7 8 2 3 29.5

BLUISH DEVON LINDQUIST DEVON LINDQUIST 5 2.5 6 3 2.5 3 2 24
FERAL CAT DEB RICHARDSON DEB RICHARDSON 6 6 2 1.5 6 1 22.5

DLT KING OF DIAMONDS WESTON MALLIN WESTON MALLIN 2.5 5 1.5 2.5 11.5
ALBEE SMART NIC KATIE CLOUSE KATIE CLOUSE 3 6 10 19

SHEZ SPOTLESS CODY & ASHLEY LEE JOSH KEIMIG 4 9 13
ROOSTERS APRIL MORNING ANDY MOYER ANDY MOYER 8 4 12

TULE LU REY VICTORIA WEINER SAVANNAH WILLIAMS 11 11
THIS KATS SMOOTH PHIL MURPHY SAMANTHA MOULDING 4 5 9

KATES NU SMOKIN 50 CHRISTINA PROOPS CHRISTINA PROOPS 1 5 1 7
BET ON THE BABE DEBORAH BIRD DEBORAH BIRD 7 7
METALLIC REYNN CASSIA & CODY BOULEY MIA NAKACHI 5 5
CATS ALL FOLKS NEVER SWEAT RANCH LEVI HARMAN 2.5 2.5

LEOS FAIRFAX ROSE SARAH COFFIELD SARAH COFFIELD 2.5 2.5
KITT CAT SIERRA HUNEWILL-BROWN SIERRA HUNEWILL-BROWN 2.5 2.5

CQH PEPPY CAT N/A KATE BANNER 2.5 2.5
RTR ROYAL SWEETNESS KATE LINDSEY KATE LINDSEY 2.5 2.5

JD FOXY ROAN JENNIFER LANTZ JENNIFER LANTZ 1 1

Horse Owner Rider
A FUTURE PROMISE LINDSEY BENNETT LINDSEY BENNETT 2 8 7 10 7 8 42
PEPTO SONIC BOON CATHY DIEHL CATHY DIEHL 2 6.5 7 6 9 1 31.5

ELANA REY KELLI CAMPBELL JACKIE POOLE 7 3.5 5.5 9 25
TRIPLES CATS SMART PATTY McLEAN PATTY McLEAN 12 3.5 5.5 21
SHINERS BLUE WHIZ MAX SCHUMACHER MAX SCHUMACHER 4.5 4 5.5 7 21

JD FOXY ROAN JENNIFER LANTZ JENNIFER LANTZ 2 7 8 2 19
ATTA BOY CAT BARB WEHRHEIM BARB WEHRHEIM 5 5 5 15

ROOSTER REY STYLE / SHEZ SPOTLESS ASHLEY LEE RACHEL LOWITT 9 3 2 14
THE LENA LOOK LANETTE FRYE LANETTE FRYE 6 6 12

$10,000 Amateur 

$2,000 Limit Rider

$500 Limit Rider



KITT CAT SIERRA HUNEWILL-BROWN SIERRA HUNEWILL-BROWN 5 1.5 5.5 12
A GENUINE SIOUX LAUREL LABA LAUREL LABA 2 9 11
GUNOLENA CROSS ANGELA CLARK REAGHAN LANGHER 11 11

LEOS FAIRFAX ROSE SARAH COFFIELD SARAH COFFIELD 8 8
METALLIC REYNN CASSIA & CODY BOULEY CASSIA BOULEY 8 8
HIGH OAKS DIXIE KATHY ROBINSON EVAN WILLIAMS 3.5 3.5 7
REY PRETTY KITTY JOAN HOGUE JOAN HOGUE 6.5 6.5

RTR ROYAL SWEETNESS KATE LINDSEY GABBY STAMPER 6 6
LH ONE TIME LITELADY MIKE HOFFMAN GUS HOFFMAN 1.5 4 5.5

MISS CHROME CHEX MICHELE SHAW MICHELE SHAW 1.5 1.5 2 5
LIGHT FROM ABOVE CHRISSY HODGEKISS CHRISSY HODGEKISS 4.5 4.5

SMOOTH FLASHY CAT JASON BANNAN TERESA BANNAN 3 1.5 4.5
TULE LU REY VICTORIA WEINER SAVANNAH WILLIAMS 4 4
TOM SMART CINDY STIFEL CINDY STIFEL 3.5 3.5

STUFFED PINK CAT ROBERT CLARY ROBERT CLARY 3.5 3.5
MY COMING ATTRACTION JOHN HOFELDT JAMIE HAYWARD 2 2

SUGAR ALYSON WILLIAMS ALYSON WILLIAMS 1.5 1.5
SOLANO STAR ELAINE DEL MONTE ELAINE DEL MONTE 1 1

Horse Owner Rider
JD FOXY ROAN JENNIFER LANTZ JENNIFER LANTZ 4 3 3 2 3 15

BOONS BLU FRECKLE CK PERFORMANCE HORSES BILL CAMPBELL 4 1.5 5.5
SPOOKS FIRST MATE BARB WEHRHEIM BILL FISCHER 1.5 4 5.5

ELANS HOLLY DOC CASSIE CAMPBELL CASSIE CAMPBELL 4 4
PEACH KEVIN LYNCH KEVIN LYNCH 4 4

ROYAL ICHI BOON CHRIS & CONNIE BASHAM CHRIS BASHAM 4 4
SMART ELANA REY IOLA MASON BILL CAMPBELL 4 4

UNOS SMOKIN CATALENA DEB RICHARDSON CHRIS BASHAM 4 4
SISTER KAREN  FELLERHOFF TYE MACDONALD 4 4

GRAYISH RICHARD BRIMLEY JOSH HOFELDT 4 4
JESTERS BROADWAY PAL TERRY HEDRICK TERRY HEDRICK 1.5 1 1.5 4

SADIE KAREN  FELLERHOFF KIERSTEN BROCKETT 3 3
MERADAS MINSTREL JORDAN EVANS JOSH HOFELDT 3 3
LIGHT FROM ABOVE CHRISSY HODGEKISS BILL CAMPBELL 1.5 1.5

KATIE KAREN  FELLERHOFF TYE MACDONALD 1.5 1.5
KATES NU SMOKIN 50 CHRISTINA PROOPS CHRISTINA PROOPS 1.5 1.5

TOM SMART CINDY STIFEL CINDY STIFEL 1.5 1.5

$1,500 Novice Open


